

State vs Satnam Singh BA 232-2022

Present: Shri Sanjay Dhingra, Counsel for the applicant-accused.
 Shri N.K. Gupta, Addl. PP for the State.
 Shri Kanwar Mubarak Singh, Counsel for the complainant.

Investigating Officer has not come present. At request of
learned Addl. PP, adjourned to 15.02.2022 for arguments. I.O. to come
present with record on date fixed.

(Harjeet Singh),
ASJ,
(UID: PB0131)

Date of Order: 11.02.2022
(janesh, stenographer G-II)