

Present: Sh. Mohit Garg, Advocate for applicant.
Sh. Dilpreet Singh, APP for the State.

To come up on 20.02.2026 for arguments.

Date of order: 12.02.2026
Sachin Makkar Stenographer-III

Bikramjit Singh,
ASJ, Barnala.
UID No.PB0224